VFD CORE
Program for Energy
Savings in Minutes.
Time Savings.
Energy Savings.
They’re at the Core of VFD CORE.
Think of the time you’ll save per job if you had a variable frequency drive
(VFD) that covers nearly all of your commercial heating, ventilation and air

VFD CORE, call 1-800-466-3993 or visit
beyondinnovation.honeywell.com.
Fast Installation. Fast Startup. Fast Savings.
Count on VFD CORE:
• �Meet application needs in 95 percent of commercial HVAC systems
• �Reduced startup and commissioning time
• �Low total-installed cost
• �Outstanding energy savings for your customers
• �Quality performance backed by a strong warranty and technical support
Voltage Horsepower Part Name Product Model Description Weight Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in)
208-230Vac
1 HCRDA0010A1000T Core VFD, 230v, 1hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
2 HCRDA0020A1000T Core VFD, 230v, 2hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
3 HCRDA0030A1000T Core VFD, 230v, 3hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
5 HCRDA0050A1000T Core VFD, 230v, 5hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
7.5 HCRDA0075A1000T Core VFD, 230v, 7.5hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
10 HCRDA0100B1000T Core VFD, 230v, 10hp, Nema 1, FrB 10.1 7.5 12.6 7.5
15 HCRDA0150B1000T Core VFD, 230v, 15hp, Nema 1, FrB 10.1 7.5 12.6 7.5
20 HCRDA0200B1000T Core VFD, 230v, 20hp, Nema 1, FrB 12.3 7.5 12.6 7.5
25 HCRDA0250C1000T Core VFD, 230v, 25hp, Nema 1, FrC 23.1 9.8 15.8 8.3
30 HCRDA0300C1000T Core VFD, 230v, 30hp, Nema 1, FrC 23.1 9.8 15.8 8.3
40 HCRDA0400C1000T Core VFD, 230v, 40hp, Nema 1, FrC 23.1 9.8 15.8 8.3
50 HCRDA0500D1000T Core VFD, 230v, 50hp, Nema 1, FrD 78.1 13 27.1 10.9
60 HCRDA0600D1000T Core VFD, 230v, 60hp, Nema 1, FrD 78.1 13 27.1 10.9
75 HCRDA0750E1000T Core VFD, 230v, 75hp, Nema 1, FrE 100.54 14.6 28.2 11.8
100 HCRDA1000E1000T Core VFD, 230v, 100hp, Nema 1, FrE 101.64 14.6 28.2 11.8
125 HCRDA1250E1000T Core VFD, 230v, 125hp, Nema 1, FrE 120.34 14.6 28.2 11.8
460Vac
1 HCRDC0010A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 1hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
2 HCRDC0020A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 2hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
3 HCRDC0030A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 3hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
5 HCRDC0050A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 5hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
7.5 HCRDC0075A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 7.5hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
10 HCRDC0100A1000T Core VFD, 460v, 10hp, Nema 1, FrA 6.2 5.12 9.84 6.69
15 HCRDC0150B1000T Core VFD, 460v, 15hp, Nema 1, FrB 10.1 7.5 12.6 7.5
20 HCRDC0200B1000T Core VFD, 460v, 20hp, Nema 1, FrB 12.3 7.5 12.6 7.5
25 HCRDC0250B1000T Core VFD, 460v, 25hp, Nema 1, FrB 12.3 7.5 12.6 7.5
30 HCRDC0300C1000T Core VFD, 460v, 30hp, Nema 1, FrC 19.14 9.8 15.8 8.3
40 HCRDC0400C1000T Core VFD, 460v, 40hp, Nema 1, FrC 19.14 9.8 15.8 8.3
50 HCRDC0500C1000T Core VFD, 460v, 50hp, Nema 1, FrC 20.68 9.8 15.8 8.3
60 HCRDC0600D1000T Core VFD, 460v, 60hp, Nema 1, FrD 78.1 13 27.1 10.9
75 HCRDC0750D1000T Core VFD, 460v, 75hp, Nema 1, FrD 78.1 13 27.1 10.9
100 HCRDC1000D1000T Core VFD, 460v, 100hp, Nema 1, FrD 89.1 13 27.1 10.9
125 HCRDC1250D1000T Core VFD, 460v, 125hp, Nema 1, FrD 88.88 13 27.1 10.9
Follow us on Twitter:
@honeywellcpro
YouTube:
@honeywellcpro